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NASA SEWP Civil Servants

Joanne Woytek
Program Manager
NASA SEWP

Darlene Coen
Deputy Program Manager
NASA SEWP

Theresa Kinney
Financial Manager
NASA SEWP

Terita Easton
Operations Manager
NASA SEWP

Randi Gidderon
Deputy Operations Manager
NASA SEWP

Al Marshal
Contract Holder Relations 
Manager
NASA SEWP

Phil Poole
Resource Analyst
NASA SEWP

Natesa Robinson
Contract Specialist
NASA SEWP

Darlene Harkins
Contract Specialist
NASA SEWP

Marcus Fedeli
Busniness Manager
NASA SEWP

Mike Boland
Program Manager
NASA SEWP

George Nicol
Deputy Contract Holder 
Relations Manager 
NASA SEWP

Operations Management

Contract Holder Relations
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Customer Service

Dawn Canty-Saunders
Order Processing Manager
NASA SEWP

Donnell Harrison
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Muhammad Rehman
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Danielle Smith
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Sarina Nathan
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Kesha Johnson
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Harry Davis
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Adrianne Jones
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Brock Jordan
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Grace Baker
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP

Wilma Topasna
Customer Service 
Representative
NASA SEWP
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Systems and Development

KG Woltz
Webmaster
NASA SEWP

Gina Visnansky
Multimedia Specialist
NASA SEWP

Justin Covey
Software Developer
NASA SEWP

Jesse Bennett
Database Administrator
NASA SEWP

Kim Griffin
Systems Analyst
NASA SEWP

Kermit Russell
Network Engineer
NASA SEWP

Alan Lum
Software Developer
NASA SEWP

Samira Ghazi-Tehrani
Software Developer
NASA SEWP

Cathy Shry
Sr. Database Administrator
NASA SEWP

Sergey Kuznetsov
Windows Systems 
Administrator
NASA SEWP

Alex Zingerman
Systems Analyst
NASA SEWP

Rizwan Ansari
Technical Researcher
NASA SEWP
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Business Team

Marlin Ricketts-Evans
Financial Business Analyst
NASA SEWP

Ashley Knott
Administrative Specialist
NASA SEWP

Keisha Haile
Outreach Coordinator
NASA SEWP

Tia Gilbert
Logistics Coordinator
NASA SEWP

Vonice Harrison
Facilities Coordinator
NASA SEWP

Angela Taylor
Events Coordinator
NASA SEWP

Cathey Chambers
Business Analyst
NASA SEWP

Denise Navarro
SEWP Consultant
Logical Innovations, Inc.
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Contract Holders

Gayle Troan
Affigent
703-880-4924
gayle.troan@affigent.com

Steve Bremmerman
Affigent
571-323-5196
steven.bremmerman@affigent.
com

Caitlin Dowling
Alliance Technology Group 
443-561-0325
caitlin.dowling@alliance-it.com

Christian Eng
Alliance Technology Group
443-561-0332 
christian.eng@alliance-it.com

Mike McCabe
Blue Tech, Inc. 
800-456-1410
mmccabe@bluetech.com

Kathy Marcheselli
CDW*G 
703-621-8208
kmarcheselli@cdwg.com

Jeana Park
CDW*G 
703-262-8015
jeanpar@cdw.com

Rebecca Vinduska
Copper River IT
202-320-9869
vinduska@copperriverit.com

Jason Rhea
Alliance Technology Group 
443-561-0272
jason.rhea@alliance-it.com

Kirk Hanson
Alvarez & Associates
303-569-6353
khanson@alvarezassociates.
com

Jon Wright
Alvarez & Associates
303-569-6353
jwright@alvarezassociates.com

Dylan Slay
Blue Tech, Inc. 
619 497 6060
dslay@bluetech.com

Joe Boglino
CounterTrade Products
800-444-9710 ext 210
jboglino@countertrade.com

Derryan Ma Gill
Dell Federal Systems
512-723-4075
derryan_magill@dell.com

Julie Sinclair
Dell Federal Systems
512-728-0796
julie_m_lloyd@dell.com

Keta Kowalewski
Emtec Federal
571-299-1353
ketakowalewski@emtecinc.com
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Contract Holders

Dolores Campbell
FCN Technology 
240-833-1050
dolores.spriggs@fcnit.com

Chad Porter
FCN Technology 
804-769-7119
chadp@fcni.com

Jack Cayouette
FedStore Corporation 
240-715-4375
jcayouette@fedstore.com

Jackie Mayo
FedStore Corporation 
240-449-8803
jmayo@fedstore.com

Jennifer Shrinel
GC Micro
703-606-4899
jennifer.schrinel@verizon.net

Lonnie Landers
GC Micro
703-660-6432
llandersva@aol.com

Yvette Gause
GovConnection, Inc. 
301-610-0753
ygause@govconnection.com

Liz Neubaum
GovConnection, Inc. 
301-340-3863
eneubaum@govconnection.com

Cheryl Hill
Force 3, Inc.  
410-774-7238
chill@force3.com

Alison Clark
Force 3, Inc. 
301-261-0204
alison.clark@force3.com

Lonnie Landers
Four Points Tech. 
703-660-6432
llandersva@aol.com

Amy Moss
Four Points Tech. 
703-657-6133
amoss@4points.com

Jodi Darnell
GTRI
303-503-3786
jdarnell@gtri.com

Michelle Popiel
GTSI
703-502-2488
Michelle.Popiel@gtsi.com

Ellen Hudson
GTSI
703-502-2156
ellen.hudson@gtsi.com

Gayle Parman
Hewlett Packard
410-798-4030
gayle.parman@hp.com
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Contract Holders

Joe Kurka
Hewlett Packard
281-501-1010
joe.kurka@hp.com

Melanie Powell
Hewlett Packard
301-390-0648
melani.powell@hp.com

Bobbi Sorrell
i3 Federal
808-392-7001
bobbi@i3llc.net

Dolores Campbell
i3 Federal
803-366-4033
dspriggs@i3federal.com

Tom Walsh
iGov.com
703-749-0874
twalsh@igov.com

Michelle Huffman
iGov.com
703-749-0881
MHuffman@igov.com

Ralph Scichilone
immixGroup 
703-663-1147
ralph_scichilone@immixgroup.com

Stuart Harding
immixGroup
703-752-0674
stuart_harding@immixgroup.com

Allison McIntosh
IBM
703-989-2190
allison@us.ibm.com

Pete Chaplin
IBM
720-395-1463
chaplin@us.ibm.com

Phil Waclawik
IBM
301-240-3808
waclawik@us.ibm.com

Phen Vilamonh
iGov.com 
703-749-0867
PVilamonh@igov.com

Vivek Gupta
immixGroup
703-752-0673
vivek_gupta@immixgroup.com

Jeff Hopkins
Intelligent Decisions 
703-554-1635
jhopkins@intelligent.net

Carroll Genovese
Intelligent Decisions 
703-554-1762
cgenovese@intelligent.net

Analisa Chase
Intelligent Decisions 
703-554-1713
achase@intelligent.net
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Contract Holders

Beau Bosley
Iron Bow Technologies 
703-279-5435
beau.bosley@Ironbow.com

Bill Robinson
Iron Bow Technologies 
703-279-3677
bill.robinson@ironbow.com

Linda Andrews
Merlin International
303-339-2034
landrews@merlin-intl.com

Donovan Quinonez
Merlin International
303-339-2211
dquinonez@merlin-intl.com

Pat Dulaney
PC Mall Gov
703-594-8173
pdulaney@gmri.com

Stacy Byrd
Presidio
301-313-2096
sbyrd@presidio.com

Katrina Drew
Presidio
301-623-1893
kdrew@presidio.com

Jo Purdy
Red River
603-442-5546
jo.purdy@redriver.com

Danielle Ahrens
MicroTech
703-891-1073
dahrens@microtech.net

Ashley Zimmerman
MicroTech
571-249-9500
AZimmerman@microtech.net

Chuck Spence
MicroTech
571-297-4154
cspence@microtech.net

Donna Norris
PC Mall Gov
703-594-8188
donnan@pcmallgov.com

Tanya Blackwell
Ricoh Americas Corp
301-479-1159
tanya.blackwell@ricoh-usa.com

Larry Reynolds
Silicon Graphics Fed. 
301-572-1681
lreynolds@sgi.com

Michelle Lundy
Silicon Graphics Fed. 
813-792-5403
mlundy@sgi.com

James Kman
Softchoice
312-655-9167
james.kman@softchoice.com
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Contract Holders

Dave Butkiewicz
Softchoice
312-655-9002 ext 3249
dabu@softchoice.com

Raymond Kahre
Sword and Shield 
865-244-3535
sewp-manager@sses.net

Brenda Henderson
Sword and Shield
865-244-3517
bch@sses.net

Lori Beckert
Technica Corporation
703-662-2017
SEWP_PM@technicacorp.com

Zane Smith
Vaztech
877-964-6598
zsmith@vaztech-inc.com

Deborah Wright
Victory Global
615-708-7818
dwright@victorygs.com

Mike Schmitt
WWT
314-919-1448
mike.schmitt@wwt.com

Roxanne Turner
Three Wire Systems
703-899-9328
rturner@threewiresys.com

Mike Kelly
Thundercat Technology
703-657-7069
mkelly@thundercattech.com

Tony Bilby
Thundercat Technology
703-298-7543
tbilby@thundercattech.com

Judy Harvell
Unisys
703-439-3666
Judy.Harvell@Unisys.com


